
Index Part No. Description Qty.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

S-4876
S-4585
S-4584
S-4076
S-4582
S-4583
S-4311
S-4042
S-4043
S-4799
S-4320
S-4034
S-4310
S-4309
S-4037
S-4038
S-4033

Plug-Valve
Spring Valve
Cap-O-Ring
O-Ring
Throttle Valve
Blower Valve
Backhead Model B Blower Type
Throttle Lever - Blower Type
Pin - Throttle Lever
Plug - Air Inlet Blower Type
Allen Wrench (not shown)
Case Valve Cycling
Valve Cycling
Lid
Shim .005
Shim.010
Piston

2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Index Part No. Description Qty.

22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

S-4557
S-4312
S-4271
S-4934
S-4416
S-4813
S-4933
S-4815
S-4144
S-4964
S-4145
S-4150
S-4630
S-4146
S-4632
S-4633
S-4493

Sleeve - Cylinder
Cylinder (incl. sleeve) Model B
Locknut Backhead Model B
Retaining Ring
Steel Ball
Ring Chisel Lock
Sleeve - Chisel 1/2" QO
Lock Rubber
Anvil
Buffer
Needle Holder
Needle Spring
Needle Housing (round nose)
Needle Set 7" (19 steel needles)
Clamp - Needle Housing
Screw- Clamp
Allen Wrench (not shown)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
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MP-456-BLN/MP-456-BL 
Chipper/Scaler
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